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S IR R dB 46 30
w/N IR dB 40 25
A 3\ A dB 0.7 1.8
RA N dB 0.9 2.1
w/NE dB 22 20
W/ 3 dB 50 50
L UNEN & dB 55 55
ZiG & T RS mW 500 500
AR R N 5 5
eyl PRt 6 4
K Port1—Port2—Port3
THERE C -5t0+70
il 77 . 2 °C -40to+85
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i 1 2K A 3=3% 0 ; 4=43 U

TAER K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm

T A % 1 S=1& %k ; F=tk#h, B=2k

BAakA 0=250umBE X 4; 1=900ummE®; 2=2.0mmMNEE; 3=3.0E%

E R KA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




